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EXIT DISTANCES AND BUILDING CODE DATA (PER IBC 2021)

MINIMUM DISTANCE PERMITTED BETWEEN EXITS = N/A

MINIMUM ACTUAL DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS = N/A

MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL (IBC TABLE 1006.2.1) = 100' - 0"

ACTUAL MAX. COMMON PATH DISTANCE = 45' - 3"

MAXIMUM TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE PERMITTED (IBC TABLE 1017.2) = 300' - 0"

ACTUAL TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 126' - 2"

MAXIMUM DEAD END (IBC 1020.4 EXCEPTION 2) = 50' - 0"

ACTUAL DEAD END = 40'-7"

CORRIDOR RATING (IBC TABLE 1020.1) 0 HRS

EXIT CAPACITY

REQUIRED: 45 OCCUPANTS X 0.2" PER OCCUPANT =  9" EGRESS WIDTH

PROVIDED: (1) EXIT X 64" EGRESS WIDTH PER EXIT = 320 OCCUPANTS ACCESS EXIT

TOTAL: 64" OF EGRESS WIDTH AND 320 OCCUPANTS ACCESS EXIT PROVIDED

REQUIRED: MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH = 44"

PROVIDED: MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH = 54"

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS (PER IBC 2021)

FUNCTION/USE AREA FACTOR (SF/PERSON) CALCULATED OCCUPANT LOAD

ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED SEATING
UNCONCENTRATED

333.55 SF 15 22

BUSINESS GENERAL 3255.39 SF 150 21

STORAGE OTHER THAN STORAGE MERCANTILE 548.10 SF 300 2

UNOCCUPIED 1855.09 SF 0 0

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD 5992.13 SF
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN

45

GROUP SQ.FT. SUITE DRINKING FOUNTAIN SERVICE SINK

PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT

TABLE 2902.1 WITH TN AMENDMENTS (2020 & 2022)

45 (OCCUPANT LOAD) / 2 (MALE/FEMALE) = 23 MEN & 23 WOMEN
REQUIRED:

(1) MALE W/ LAVATORY
(1) FEMALE W/ LAVATORY
(1) DRINKING FOUNTAIN

PLUMBING FIXTURE CODE REQUIREMENT

BUSINESS 5,992.13 (4) UNISEX
WATER

CLOSETS
WITH 

LAVATORY

EXISTING IN BASE 
BUILDING LOBBY 

ACCESSIBLE 
SPACE WITHIN 
500'-0" TRAVEL 

DISTANCE

(1) SERVICE SINK

TOTAL: 1TOTAL:  4 UNISEX TOTAL: 1

TOTAL: 1TOTAL:  2 TOTAL: 1REQUIRED:

PROVIDED:
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